
Outside Team Sales
Cathy Hartigan Cathy@MTNPReps.com | (720)273-3697 

Matt Oliver Matt@MTNPReps.com | (720)541-1059 

Fredi Muteba Fredi@MTNPReps.com | (303)862-0744

Inside Team Sales
Amie Lobben Amie@MTNPReps.com | (303)885-7570

CO7 Technologies, Distran, Eaton, EMT, ERLPhase, Hannon, Pfiffner, Technibus, and VTC

Jen Borders Jen@MTNPReps.com | (719)375-4740

AVO Diagnostics, Electromark, Hendrix, Megger, Sediver, Sefcor, and SFPOC

Kristin Lee Kristin@MTNPReps.com | (317)258-9486 | Operations Manager

Dis-Tran Steel 

Tapered Tubular and Standard
Shape Transmission Structures

Hendrix | Kerite

High Voltage Underground
Power Cable up to 138kV for

Power Transmission
Applications

Pre-Engineered Steel Poles
ERLPhase 

Digital Fault Recorders and
Multi-Function Relays

Marmon Utility | Hendrix
Overhead Systems

69 kV and 115 kV spacer cable
systems

Sediver Insulators (Seves)

Toughened Glass Transmission
Insulators 69kV-500kV

TRANSMISSION
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